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Original doors often become dented or scratched SnE=ot s
during regular use. Refuse trucks are espeCIaI[y .ﬁ == : : o o e : Ve
susceptible to door damage due to corrusmn o i W '

¢ Direct replacement, includes mtegratqc}.h.g.h e T-.'" ;
for easy installation - x F-

e Constructed of carbon, steel and plastic for
long-lasting durability
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Door Shell

Dorman #: 242-5504
Fits: MR 2007-81,
MRU 2015-08

ED ALSQ AVAILABLE DOOR PARTS : See back for additional Mack parts.
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Door Handles Vent Window Channel Window Window
Dorman #: 760-5211 [FR], Dorman #: 242-5503 Dorman #: 750-5501 Regu|at0p Regu|at0p
760-5212 [FR] Fits: MR 2007-81, Fits: MR 2003-91
o Dorman #: 740-5503 Dorman #: 740-5501
Fits: MR 2005-87 MRU 2014-08 Fits: MR 2003-91 Fits: MR 2003-91
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Accelerator Pedal

Air Door Actuator

Belt Tensioner Tool
Boost Pressure Sensor

Cab Door Vent
Cab Side Step

Cab Side Step
Cab Side Step
Cab Side Step
Coolant Cap

Coolant Level Sensor
Crankshaft Position Sensor
DEF Cap

Door

DPF Diff. Press. Sensor
Exterior Door Handle
Exterior Door Handle
Fuel Pump

Fuel Sending Unit

Multi Function Switch
Oil Dipstick

QOil Dipstick
Oil Drain Tube

Oil Pressure Sensor

Speed Sensor
Speed Sensor

Speed Sensor
Tachometer Sensor
Tilt Cab Lock

Turbocharger Boost Sensor
Washer Fluid Reservoir

Window Channel
Window Channel
Window Regulator
Window Regulator
Window Regulator
Window Regulator
Wiper Arm

Dorman #
699-5501
604-5155

924-5528
904-7442

242-5503
157-5507

157-5508

157-5509

157-5510

902-5502

924-5516
904-7705
904-5501
242-5504
904-7127
760-5211
760-5212
285-5500
285-5503
978-5502
917-5508

917-5507
936-5503

904-7135

505-5512

505-5505

505-5507
505-5504
315-5520

904-7442

603-5503

750-5502
750-5501
740-5502
740-5504
740-5501
740-5503
602-5412

Growing the

OE #
82734051, 21915482
3543H2491

20524936

25161633

850M4192M68,
MK85Q8M4192M68

85QM4192M4, 20816521

25173208

85AM4224AM5, 25168803

54819916238

21257608
21426987
21148728
25130870
2871960
20Qx42M
200X41M
322GC512M
18MB48DP13
1MR571, 815Y703
795GB377A

795GB373P7

25130663

5012991AD, 4921511,
4088390, 5012991AE,
5012991AB, 5012981AC
20706327

25166488

64MT412M

B64MT435

184QS39301A, 2333544M,
184Q3539301, 25152013,
25158598

20524936

25128217

25191680
25191518
25191633
25114490
25191027
25113357
82715999
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Applications
MRU

CH series, CL, CV, CX series, DM, DMM, LE, LEU,
MR, MRU, MV, Pinnacle, RB, RD, Vision

9700, CHU, CTP, CXR, CXU, GU7, GU8, MRU

9700, CHU, CTR, CXR, CXU, GU7, GUS8, LE, LEU,
MRU, Pinnacle

MR, MRU

CHU, CV, CXN, CXP, CXU, GU7, GU8, LEU, MRU,
Pinnacle, TD700, Vision

CHU, CV, CXN, CXP, CXU, GU7, GU8, LEU, MRU,
Pinnacle, TD700, Vision

CH series, CL, CT, CTP. CV, CX series, DM, GU7,
GU8, LE, LEU, MR, MRU, RB, RD, TD700, Vision

CHU, CV, CXN, CXP, CXU, GU7, GU8, LEU, MRU,
Pinnacle, TD700, Vision

CHU, CV, CXN, CXP, CXU, GU7, GU8, LEU, MRU,
Pinnacle, Vision

LEU, MRU

9700, CTP, CXU, GU7, GU8, LEU, MRU

CHU, CXU, GU7, GU8, LEU, MRU, Pinnacle, TD700
MR, MRU

CXU, GU4, GUS, LEU, MRU

MR

MR

CL700, FDM, MR, Vision

DM, MR

DM, MR, MRU

CH, %L\}VCV. DM, DMM, LE, MH, MR, R, RB, RD,

CH, CL, DM, DMM, LE, MR, RB, RD, Vision

(HZB gL, CV, CX, DM, DMM, FCM, FDM, LE, MR, RB,

LEU, MRU

CHU, CTR CXP, CXU, GU7, GUS8, LE, LEU, MRU,
Pinnacle

CHU, CTR, CXR CXU, GU7, GUS8, LE, LEU, MRU,
Pinnacle

CH, DM, MR, RD
CH, MR
LEU, MR, MRU

9700, CHU, CTR. CXP, CXU, GU7, GUS8, LE, LEU,
MRU, Pinnacle

MR
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Years
2010- 2016
2000 - 2015

2006 - 2016
2007 - 2010

1881 - 2014
2005 - 2011

2005 - 2011

2005 - 2011

2005 - 2011

2004 - 2008

2008 - 2015
2008 - 2016
2009 - 2013
1981 - 2013
2010- 2016
1987 - 2005
1987 - 2005
1988 - 2005
1891 - 2003
1986 - 2015
1989 - 2005

1990 - 2000
1998 - 2005

2008 - 2016

1991 - 2011

1988 - 2010

1981 - 1990
1990 - 2003
1991 - 2012

2007 - 2010

1891 - 2003

1980 - 2011
1880 - 2011
1991 - 2003
1891 - 2003
1991 - 2003
1991 - 2003
1981 - 2017

Position / Notes

MP7, MP8 engines

Driver's door
63.5 In. Long x 5 In. Wide

62 In. Long x 5 In. Wide

21.5 In. Long x B In. Wide

36 In. Long x 5 In. Wide x 2 In. High

MP7 engines

Non-Locking

Driver's door

Cummins ISL engines

Front Right

Front Left

AC, E7, EM7, EM7-L engines
Rectangular Tank

E7 engines

Replaces Part Number 795GB373P7

Mack E7, EM7 engines

Cummins ISL engines

Push In Style, 1 Connector w/3

Terminals

Screw In Style, w/Eaton Transmission,

1 Connector w/2 Terminals

2 Connectors w/2 Terminals Each

Magnum 430HP

MP7, MP8 engines

Includes caps, sensors, & pumps

(where applicable)
Front Right

Front Left

Front Right

Front Right

Front Left

Front Left
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